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STAN 12 - ČETVOROSOBAN

PROSTORIJARB P=M2 О=м'

1

2

3

4

KUHINJA 
2.60

6.50

23.94
20.88

5.64

2.63

6.50

POD ZID PLAFON

5

18.16
18.24

6 1.55
5.00

boja

boja

boja

boja

boja

boja

boja

boja

ULAZ

parket

parket

93.55
neto povrsina

11.81
boja

boja
parket

SOBA

SOBA

parket

DNEVNA SOBA

keramikakeramika

7

8
9.88

13.04

3.02
6.98

9

10

KUPATILO

boja
boja

boja

parket

LOĐA

keramikakeramika

LOĐA

PREDPROSTOR

keramika boja

keramika

keramika

KUPATILO

8.68
11.80

boja
boja

parketGARDEROBER

11

SOBA
12.17

14.53
boja

boja

parket

12

2.64
6.80

2.64
6.80


